Graphic Panel Specifications ® xxv

Nomadic DiSplay® Quick Reference Guide

Tuscana Kit

92.0625”
2340mm

89.75”
2280mm

Tuscana Kit

(L Fivs Contiguretion

Minimum Document Size*
(with Bleed)
Width: 94.0625” x Height: 91.75”
2391Tmm x 2331Tmm

(50% with Bleed)
Width: 47.03125” x Height: 45.875”
1196mm x 1166mm

(25% with Bleed)
Width: 23.515625” x Height: 22.9375”
598mm x 583mm

Finished Size
Width: 92.0625” x Height: 89.75”
2340mm x 2280mm

*Your document size should encompass the
crops and bleed area.
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